me llamo me llamo

los nimeros a 39 los nimeros a 39

Listen and circle the number that you hear Listen and circle the number that you hear
gemplo | 22 @ 24 gemplo | 22 @ 24
. 16 17 27 . 16 17 27
2 5 15 25 2 5 15 25
3 , 10 12 3 2 10 12
4 11 21 31 4 11 21 31
5. 6 7 8 5, 6 7 3
6 24 34 35 6 24 34 35
7 19 29 39 7 19 29 39
3 17 18 19 8. 17 18 19
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NOTES FOR THE TEACHER:

TRANSCRIPT:

ejemplo

veintitrés

NOTES FOR THE TEACHER:

TRANSCRIPT:

1

veintisiete

ejemplo

veintitrés

quince

1

veintisiete

dos

quince

treinta y uno

dos

seis

treinta y uno

treinta y cuatro

seis

treinta y nueve

treinta y cuatro

o N YO W N

dieciocho

treinta y nueve

ANSWERS:

ejemplo

23

1

27

15

31

34

39

O|IN|OOJOa|R|O]IDN

18
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o N YO W N

dieciocho

ANSWERS:

ejemplo

23

1

27

15

31

34

39

O|IN]|OOJOa|R|OIDN

18

© Light Bulb Languages 2021 CS http://www.lightbulblanguages.co.uk




